
2008 TIGER BASEBALL

Day    Date    Opponent   Location   Time
Thursday   Jan. 31   Mission    Reedley  3:00 pm
Friday   Feb. 1   Gavilan    Reedley  11:00 am
Friday   Feb. 1   Hancock    Reedley  3:00 pm
Saturday  Feb. 2   Bakersfield   Reedley  11:00 am
Thursday  Feb. 7   Marin    Reedley  2:00 pm
Friday   Feb. 8   San Jose CC   Reedley  11:00 am
Saturday  Feb. 9   Hartnell   Reedley  12:00 pm
Friday   Feb. 15   LMC/ DVC Tournament  Pittsburg   TBA
Saturday   Feb. 16   LMC/ DVC tournament (DH) Pittsburg   TBA
Thursday   Feb. 21   Fresno City*   Fresno   2:00 pm
Saturday   Feb . 23   Porterville*    Porterville  1:00 pm
Tuesday  Feb. 26   Merced*   Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   Feb. 28   West Hills*   Coalinga   2:00 pm
Saturday   Mar. 1   Bye
Tuesday  Mar. 4   Taft*    Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   Mar. 6   COS*    Visalia   2:00 pm
Saturday  Mar. 8   Fresno City*   Reedley  1:00 pm
Tuesday  Mar. 11   Porterville *   Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   Mar. 13   Merced*    Merced   2:00 pm
Saturday  Mar. 15   West Hills*   Reedley  1:00 pm
Monday-Wednesday Mar. 17-19  Ohlone Tournament  Fremont   TBA
Tuesday   Mar. 25   Bye
Thursday   Mar. 27   Taft*    Taft   2:00 pm
Saturday  Mar. 29   COS*    Reedley  1:00 pm
Tuesday  April 1   West Hills*   Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   April 3   Merced*    Merced   2:00 pm
Saturday   April 5   COS*    Visalia   1:00 pm
Tuesday   April 8    Bye
Thursday  April 10   Taft*    Reedley  2:00 pm
Saturday   April 12   Porterville*   Porterville  1:00 pm
Tuesday  April 15   Fresno City*   Reedley  6:00 pm
Thursday   April 17    West Hills*   Coalinga   2:00 pm
Saturday  April 19   Merced*   Reedley  1:00 pm
Tuesday  April 22   COS*    Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   April 24   Bye
Saturday   April 26   Taft*    Taft   1:00 pm
Tuesday  April 29   Porterville*   Reedley  2:00 pm
Thursday   May 1   Fresno City*   Fresno   6:00 pm

Coaching Staff
Head Coach:  Jack Hacker (28th year)  (559) 638-0303
Asst. Coach:   Dave Gaston (18th year)
Asst. Coach:  Mike Gaston (6th year) Revised 1/14/08


